

Item no.: UF-RJ45-1G

UF-RJ45-1G - SFP Transceiver Module, SFP to RJ45

from **18,22 EUR**

Item no.: UF-RJ45-1G shipping weight: 0.10 kg Manufacturer: Ubiquiti



Product Description

UF-RJ45-1G - SFP Transceiver Module, SFP to RJ45 offers a variety of U Fiber modules to suit your fiber connectivity applications. Two multi-mode models are available:

- UF-MM-1G: SFP, 1 Gbps
- UF-MM-10G: SFP+, 10 Gbps

Three single-mode models are available:

- UF-SM-1G-S: SFP, 1 Gbps, BiDi
 UF-SM-10G: SFP+, 10 Gbps
 UF-SM-10G-S: SFP+, 10 Gbps, BiDi

One copper model is available:

• UF-RJ45-1G: 10/100/1000 Mbps

Indoor Runs

The UF-RJ45-1G allows you to connect a copper Ethernet cable to a SFP or SFP+ slot for distances of up to 100 m and speeds of up to 1 Gbps.

- Supported media: Copper
- Connector type: RJ45
 Data rate: 10/100/1000 Mbps
- Cable distance: 100 m
 Operating temperature: 0°C to 70°C (32°F to 158°F)

Specifications

Scan this QR code to view the product All details, up-to-date prices and availability

